OD STARTU DO STARTU

£ ODZ, 19.05.2024.

MSC]| IMIE
1 Grzegorz
2 Szymen
3 Arek
4 Michat
5 Ryszard
6 Michat
7 Dariusz
8 Michat
9 Anna

10 Dorota
11 tukasz
12 Jarostaw
13 Mariusz
14 Jolanta
15 Kamil
16 Kamil

17 Zdzistaw
18 Iwona
19 Paulina
20 tukasz
21 Kamila
22 Maciej

23 tukasz

| NAZWISKO
ucinski
Mendrzycki
Piekarski
Karwowski
Karolak
Wochniak
Stawski
Kozminski
Kalinowska
Szczudlak
Lechanski
Chybowski
Kujawa
Karolak
Szymanski
SzymansKi
Matolepszy
sut
[ rzewikowska
Wojtkowiak
Stasiowska
Wara-WgasowskKi

Kalinowski

I KLUB

Szakale Batut todz
Ultra Marian

Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
#KarolakTeam

Warriors todz

Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
Brak

Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
#happyrunners

Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
Kiub Sportowy Ultra Tram todz
#KarolakTeam

UltraZdzich

Ieam Osmo
Szakale Batut todz

Szakale Batut todz
Klub Sportowy Ultra Tram £6dz

[DYSTANS KM]|
56,000
55,500
55,500
55,500
44,180
44,000
44,000
43,870
43,870
43,610
43,000
43,000
42,600
42,200
27,820
27,820
25,000
24,400
22,500
22,300
22,280
21,700
21,120

CZAS
07:44:41

08:55:10
08:55:10
08:55:10
06:10:39
05:48:44
05:06:00
06:12:11
06:18:31
06:04:1/
06:17:17
06:15:35
06:17:57
06:09:12
03:08:55
04:05:45
04:16:47
02:5/:56
02:54:5/
02:57:00
03:12:33
03:03:12
03:12:40




